
Rule 4 34 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
{if any) 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

| 
Statement of Company’s Affairs S : 9 5/99 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 06183276 

Name of Company 

GHP CONSULTANCY LIMITED 

We 

Keith Alertc Stevens John Arthur Kirkpatrick | 
Wilkins Kennedy Wilkins Kennedy 
Gladstone House _ Gladstone House 
77-79 High Street/ 77-79 High Street 
Egham Egham 
Surrey Surrey 
TW20 SHY TW20 SHY 

The Joint Liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 3 April 2012 / 

Signed 4 W“L Date oH fost(rova. 

For Official Use | 
Wilkins Kennedy Liquidation Section — Post Room 
Gladstone House 
77-79 High Street 
Egham 
Surrey 
TW20 SHY 

*A16DNJZL” 

A24 07/04/2012 #159 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of GHP Consultancy Limited on the 3 April 2012 being a date not more than 

14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a director when the rest of this form has been 

completed. 

! believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Pauw. Déwid Dawes 

Signed Lilia 

Dated a| dt [2 



GHP Consultancy Limited 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets specifically pledged’ 

Motor Vehicles — ING 

ING Lease (UK) Ltd 

Motor Vehicles — Lombard 

Lombard Vehicle Finance 

Assets not specifically pledged: 

Furniture & Equipment 

WIP 

Book Debts 

intercompany Debts 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

5,500 5,500 

(4,640) (4,640) 

860 860 

15,000 15,000 

(13,297) (13,297) 

1,703 1,703 

38,023 2,005 

2,119 3,639 

45,838 25,000 

20,000 10,000 

43,207



A1— Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ re Arrears of Wages & Holiday Pay 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors. 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges: 

The Royal Bank of Scotland 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured creditors’ claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders): 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade & Expense Creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 

Director's Loan Account 

Estimated deficiency as regards unsecured creditors (excluding any £ 

shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

abseyg Suneoly pue pexty 
| 92 9/Z'0E13 

U6 
“Poe 

Danko 
pp “
a
s
n
o
n
 

pide 
00} 

Io} 
(yespieno) Seu 

q 
FAZ 

LLdH 
‘ouryswueyBurjong 
